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E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Estimated average burden
obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MANNATECH INC [ MTEX ] (Checkall applicable)
ROBBINS MARLIN RAY X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
09/09/2001

below)

below)

(Last) (First) (Middle)
600 S. ROYAL LANE

SUITE 200

(Street)

COPPELL X 75019
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date " | Exeoution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (0) insir. 5 4 and 5) | Securiios | Form Direct | of indirect

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g:v;::elaouowing (1) (Instr. 4) 8r\:\;r:§r:)hip

Code |V | Amount ggg or | price '(';:"“s’:fa;ggg(:;

Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/09/2001 09/09/2001 p 2,300 A $0.99 1,332,650 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/09/2001 09/09/2001 p 700 A $1 1,333,350 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/26/2001 09/26/2001 P 3,700 A $0.93 1,337,050 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share 09/26/2001 09/26/2001 P 11,100 A $0.94 1,348,150 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/26/2001 09/26/2001 P 3,000 A $0.95 1,351,150 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 3,000 A | $0.96 1,354,150 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 p 100 A $0.97 1,354,250 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 100 A $0.98 1,354,350 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 p 3,000 A $0.99 1,357,350 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 17,900 A $1 1,375,250 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 8,900 A $1.01 1,384,150 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 4,100 A $1.02 1,388,250 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 p 500 A $1.03 1,388,750 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 p 200 A $1.04 1,388,950 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 p 4,521 A $1.05 1,393,471 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 100 A $1.06 1,393,571 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 2,779 A $1.07 1,396,350 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 1,000 A $1.09 1,397,350 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 100 A $1.1 1,397,450 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 p 1,000 A $1.11 1,398,450 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 800 A $1.12 1,399,250 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 300 A $1.15 1,399,550 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 750 A $1.16 1,400,300 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/27/2001 09/27/2001 P 200 A $1.17 1,400,500 D
Common Stock, par value $0.0001 per share | 09/28/2001 09/28/2001 P 815,009 | A $1 2,215,509 D

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001138489
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001056358

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction @h t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe([:ll.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\?et:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
. © Amount A
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exergisable and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3te Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | fMesth/Day/¥ eEfapiration Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/DaylYear) | 8de | v u iﬁ? Exercisable | Date (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative cquire: Lor Indirect |
Explanatior 5’“3}50n$s: (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
. Disposed and 4) Reported
1. Represents a private purchase of 815,009 shares of the Company's treasury stock.  of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 ! . o (Ins:> !
and 5) [s/ Marlin Ray Robbins 04/01/2010
g Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly for indirectly.
. " . .
If the form s filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) Date Expiration
* Intentione‘ misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute FedeCalderinvnal YipAtignFe¢ EgettB4bld Masnd 15 U.Sitle 78H(agres
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




